PART | CRIMES

Criminal Homicide

Forcible Rape

Robbery

Aggravated Assault
Burglary

Larceny Theft

Grand Theft Auto

Arson

SUBTOTAL

PART Il CRIMES

Forgery

Fraud and NSF Check

Sex Offense, Felony

Sex Offense, Misdemeanor
Non-aggravated Assault
Weapon

Offense Against Family
Narcotic

Liquor/Tobacco

Drunk - Alcohol/Drug
Disorderly Conduct
Vagrancy/Quality of Life
Gambling

Drunk Driving - Vehicle/Boat
Vehicle/Boating

Vandalism

Warrant

Receiving Stolen Property
Federal Offense without Money
Federal Offense with Money
Felony, Miscellaneous
Misdemeanor, Miscellaneous
SUBTOTAL
NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS
Person Missing or Found
Juvenile, Noncriminal
Commitment

Miscellaneous, Noncriminal
Suicide and Attempt
Mentally Il

Accident, Traffic - Vehicle/Boat
Accident, Miscellaneous
Person Dead

SUBTOTAL

CALENDAR YEAR 2007

CALENDAR YEAR 2006
% CHANGE 2006 TO 2007

CRIME AND ARREST STATISTICS 2007

REPORTED
INCIDENTS

35
155
303

1,063
3,599
626
53
5,843

174
558
55
41
1,063
105
12
762
94
115
240
16

239
1,101
1,182

12

26
164
198

6,172

408
955

4,146
75

124
1,184
23

63
6,978
18,993

20,864
-9

ADULTS
ARRESTED

10
46
295
273
316
74

1,021

54
33
25
11
183
71

658
64
158
27
10

360
514
98
767
42
32

155
358
3,628
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SANTA CLARITA
VALLEY STATION
JUVENILES TOTAL

ARRESTED ARRESTED

0 5

1 11

20 66

25 320

95 368

188 504

24 98

8 10

361 1,382

0 54

1 34

4 29

2 13

96 279

32 103

0 7

130 788

36 100

10 168

10 37

6 16

0 0

8 368

81 595

138 236

0 767

12 54

1 33

0 1

15 170

992 1,350

1,574 5,202

1 1

40 40

0 0

4 11

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

45 52

1,980 6.636

1,724 5,961

15 1

SANTA CLARITA VALLEY STATION

~




